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Common risk variants localize to DHS

Multiple sclerosis
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Aligning DHSs Over Cell Types

1,079,138/1,994,675 clusters
(~54%) pass QC

8% of genome (cf. 14% all peaks)
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Posterior probabilities of association
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BACHZ2 locus (chr6:91Mb) in MS
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Most Associated SNPs
Cl SNPs (mean)
Prioritized Cl SNPs (mean)

Prioritized DHS Clusters (mean)

Prioritized Genes

Concordance
6
6.8

2.2
2.47

16

Discordance
45
31.16

9.47
8.51

35

Jaccard Coefficient
0.12
0.21

0.25
0.27

0.31
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